
710-24-0017

Date: 12/28/2023 Read By:
Karrie 

Goodnight

Time: 2:00 Recorded By: David King

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

46,993.75$          

47,450.00$          

16,060.00$          

46,793.00$          

19,345.00$          

47,632.50$          

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

438.11

575.78

461

591.89

378

102.52

101.54

300

102.96

249.06

540.63

677.32

761

694.85

627.06

571.04101.15

*Pricing clarification received

**Calculation based on Best and Final Offer received**

469.89

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Specialized and Private Licensed Placement Agencies

Second Chance Youth Ranch**

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Free Will Baptist Family Ministries LLC**

Assemblies of God Family Services Agency dba 

CompACT Family Services

Sparrow's Promise

Arkansas Baptist Children's Homes and Family 

Ministries

The Answer Foster Care Inc*

Proposal Submitted By:


