RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-0017 Specialized and Private Licensed Placement Agencies

RFP Opening									
Date:	12/28/2023	Read By:	Karrie Goodnight	Weighted Technical	Cost			Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score	
Time:	2:00	Recorded By:	David King	Proposal Score					
Proposal Submitted By:			Max. Possible: 700	Cost		Cost Score			
						Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible:	1,000	
Free Will Baptist Family Ministries LLC**				438.11	\$	46,993.75	102.52	540.63	
Assemblies of God Family Services Agency dba									
CompACT Family Services				575.78	\$	47,450.00	101.54	677.32	
Sparrow's Promise				461	\$	16,060.00	300	761	
Arkansas Baptist Children's Homes and Family									
Ministries				591.89	\$	46,793.00	102.96	694.85	
The Answer Foster Care Inc*				378	\$	19,345.00	249.06	627.06	
Second C	hance Youth F	Ranch**		469.89	\$	47,632.50	101.15	571.04	

^{*}Pricing clarification received

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:	

^{**}Calculation based on Best and Final Offer received**